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1 1,363 562 5,492 4,829 4,829 0 6,192 5,391 5,492
2 1,626 1,043 6,075 4,107 4,107 0 5,733 5,150 6,075
3 653 1,558 5,170 2,863 2,863 0 3,516 | 4,421 5,170 |

4 2,956 1,605 6,521 3,766 3,766 0 6,722 5,371 6,521
£ 5 1,119 597 7,043 4,856 4,856 0 5,975 5,453 7,043
6 876 1,509 6,410 4,661 4,661 0 5,537 6,170 6,410
7 1,191 =61, 6,840 3,593 3,593 0 4,784 4,354 6,840
8 533 1,827 5,546 1,210 1,210 0 1,743 3,037 5,546
B 9 750 1,348 4,948 2,068 2,068 0 2,818 3,416 4,948
10 1,683 699 5,932 4,814 4,814 0 6,497 5,513 5,932
11 1,237 497 6,672 4,827 4,827 0 6,064 5,324 6,672
12 194 2,299 | 4,567 1,698 1,698 0 1,892 3,997 4,567

G 14,181 | 14,305 43,292 | 43,292 57,473 | 57,597
1 6,118 6,477 | 22,300 1,351 1,631 1,543 7,469 8,108 | 23,843
2 6,050 8,745 19,605 994 1,004 1,533 7,044 9,749 | 21,138
3 8,343 | 11,329 16,619 829 882 1,480 9,172 ( 12,211 | 18,099
4 8,086 7,986 | 16,719 759 958 1,281 8,845 8,944 | 18,000
B 5 4,760 6,083 [ 15,396 773 640 1,414 5,533 6,723 | 16,810
6 5,543 5,679 | 195,260 470 760 1,124 6,013 6,439 | 16,384
7 8,932 9,155 | 15,037 166 353 937 9,098 9,508 | 15,974
8 4,306 5,527 13,816 494 609 822 4,800 6,136 | 14,638
55 9 11,400 7,368 | 17,848 899 498 1,223 | 12,299 7,866 | 19,071
10 5,966 8,112 | 15,702 1,398 1,127 1,494 7,364 9,239 17,196
11 7,330 7,188 | 15,844 1,150 1,518 1,126 8,480 8,706 | 16,970
12 6,593 6,556 | 15,881 518 470 1,174 7,111 7,026 | 17,055

i 83,427 | 90,205 . 9,801 10,450 93,228 | 100,655
1 0 0 0] 67,522 | 62,031 | 69,405) 67,522 | 62,031 | 69,405
2 0 0 0| 78,008 | 81,078 | 66,335] 78,008 81,078 66,335
7 3 0 0 0| 73,647 | 87,242 52,740 73,647 | 87,242 ] 52,740
4 0 0 0| 83,437 | 72,502 | 63,675] 83,437 | 72,502 | 63,675
5 0 0 0| 76,860 | 71,853 | 68,682] 76,860 | 71,853 | 68,682
6 0 0 0] 75,409 | 74,753 69,338 75,409 | 74,753 | 69,338
A 7 0 0 0] 67,434 75,282 61,490] 67,434 | 75,282 | 61,490
8 0 0 0| 65,701 | 63,478 | 63,713} 65,701 | 63,478 | 63,713
9 0 0 0| 71,548 | 70,836 | 64,425] 71,548 | 70,836 | 64,425
& 10 0 0 0] 64,076 | 82,605 | 45,896| 64,076 | 82,605| 45,896
11 0 0 0] 94,599 | 91,717 | 48,778 94,599 | 91,717 | 48,778
12 0 0 0] 103,061 | 87,782 | 64,057 103,061 | 87,782 | 64,057

i 0 0 921,302 | 921,159 921,302 | 921,159




